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Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS25

C01

CY25

C01

CY31

51

EE25

C04

EN25

C01

GE31

51

MA25

C01

MA31

51

ME25

C04

PH25

C01

PH31

51

UC25

A01

UC25

A02

UC25

H01

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

513422106054 DEEPAK  S UA UA UA U

513422106702 BALASUNDARAM  S U

513422106707 DHANESHWAR  S U C

513423106002 AFRITHI  J U U

513423106054 THIRUNAVUKKARASU  T B+

513423106707 MAGESHWARAN  M U

513424106052 ABISHECK  M

513425106001 RAGUPATHI  K A A A A B S B S S A+

513425106002 SELVA  R A A+ B+ C+ A S A S S A+

513425106003 SANTHIYA  S B+ U C+ C+ U S U S S A

513425106004 BALAKRISHNAN  S B+ B+ C+ A B S U S S B+

513425106005 JAY KUMAR  S A A+ A A+ C+ S B S S A

513425106006 BHARGAVI  G A A A A+ A S B S S A+

513425106007 NANDHINI  S B+ B B+ B+ B+ S B S S A+

513425106008 SIVABHARATHI  S U B+ B B+ B+ S B+ S S B

513425106009 VISVANATH  S B+ A B B+ B+ S B S S A+

513425106010 SARANYA  M B A+ U A+ A S B S S A+

513425106011 VISHNUVARDHAN  B A+ B B+ B C+ S A S S B

513425106012 SAHANA  S A A+ B A+ A S A S S A+

513425106013 KAVIN  E B+ B+ C+ A+ A S B S S A

513425106014 THARUN SRI  C U A B B U S B S S C+

513425106015 KEVIN CRIS  F A A B A A+ C+ B+ S S A

513425106016 VARISHA  L U U C+ B+ B S B+ S S A

513425106017 KANIMOZHI  V A+ A+ B+ A+ B+ S B+ S S A+

513425106018 YUVASHREE  N A+ A A A+ B+ S A S S A

513425106019 NANDHIKA  C A A+ A+ A S B S A S S A+

513425106020 RAGUL  P U U U C U A+ U S S U

513425106021 POOJASRI  AB A+ A B+ S C+ S B+ S S C+

513425106022 KAMALESHWARAN  B A A A S A S A S S B+

513425106023 SWETHA  M B A C A U S B S S A+

513425106024 SAITHANI  U B+ A B+ B+ B S A S S A+

513425106026 PRADEEBA  E B+ A+ A+ A+ A S A S S S

513425106027 GOKULASREE  N U B+ B+ A+ A+ S A S S A

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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513425106028 VAISHNAVI  A B A B A+ A+ S A S S A+

513425106029 SRI VAITHEESWARI  S A A+ A+ S A+ S A S S A+

513425106030 THIVETHIKA  P A A B+ A+ A S B+ S S A

513425106031 SHARMILA  K B+ A C+ A+ A S A S S A+

513425106032 BRIJESH KRISHNAN  G S B A B A+ A S B+ S S B

513425106033 KAVIKUYIL  S B A U A+ B+ S A S S U

513425106034 KIRUTHIGA  K B+ A+ B A+ A S A S S A

513425106035 GAYATHRI  K B A+ B A+ A S A S S A

513425106037 SARANYA  R B+ A A+ A+ A S A+ S S A

513425106038 POOVIZHI  V A+ A+ A A+ A S A S S A+

513425106039 SRIHARINI  D B+ A C+ A U S B S S A

513425106040 SWATHI  M B A C+ B A S A S S A

513425106041 ADITHYA  S R B B C+ A B S A S S B

513425106042 ARUNACHALAM  A C+ B+ C+ A+ A+ S A S S B+

513425106043 BHARATHIRAJA  S U U C+ B+ U S B+ S S B

513425106044 SARUKESH  M B U C+ A B+ S B+ S S B

513425106045 SURYA  K U B+ C B A S B S S C+

513425106046 PARKAVI  K B+ B+ C+ A B S B+ S S C+

513425106047 JOHN EZRA  P B+ A C+ A C+ S B+ S S B

513425106048 LOSHINI  B A+ A+ A+ A+ S S A S S A

513425106049 ASWITHA  B A A B+ A+ B S B S S A+

513425106050 PRITHIKA  S B A A A+ A S B S S A

513425106051 LOGANAYAKI  B

513425106052 LOGANATHAN  K U C+ C B B+ S B S S C

513425106053 SAGANA  S A A B A+ A S B S S A

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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Inst.Code/Name : 5134 - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANCHIPURAM            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :13-03-2026

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > BE3254 EC3251 GE3251 MA3251 PH3254

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

513422106054 DEEPAK  S UA UA B U

513422106055 SANTHOSH  R B

513422106702 BALASUNDARAM  S C C U C

513422106707 DHANESHWAR  S U C B+

513423106002 AFRITHI  J UA UA U

513423106029 PRAVEEN  A B

513423106038 NARASIMMA PRAVEEN  P B

513423106049 MOHAMED MUZAHIDH  S I

R

C U

513423106054 THIRUNAVUKKARASU  T B

513423106707 MAGESHWARAN  M B B+ C U U

513424106002 DEERAJ  K C

513424106004 KARTHICK  S B B+

513424106007 HARISH  M UA

513424106009 HARIPRASAD  M U B B B+

513424106012 MEERWIN JOEL  W C

513424106014 ZUWAIRIYA  M B+

513424106020 MEHVASH FATHIMA  W B+

513424106024 LAVANYA  S B C

513424106027 NISHA  S A

513424106030 DURKESH RAAJ  K B+ U U

513424106040 GLADVIN SAMUVEL  V M C

513424106047 LATHIKA  G B B

513424106051 SURENDHAR  V U

513424106052 ABISHECK  M

513424106702 NAMRITHA SRI YAZHINI  N B+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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Inst.Code/Name : 5134 - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANCHIPURAM            Semester No. : 03             DATE OF PUBLICATION :13-03-2026

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS3353 CS3362 EC3351 EC3352 EC3353 EC3354 EC3361 GE3361 MA3355 NM1023

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

513421106302 HEMACHANDAR  B U

513421106305 THAMARAI SELVAN  U U U

513421106705 SANGEETHA  S C

513422106028 ANAND RAJ  M B+ U

513422106054 DEEPAK  S UA UA U U

513422106055 SANTHOSH  R U

513422106303 ABDULLAH  M UA U

513422106702 BALASUNDARAM  S U U U

513422106706 DHANUSH  R UA

513422106707 DHANESHWAR  S U U

513423106002 AFRITHI  J U B+ U

513423106020 TAMIL SELVAN  V B+ B+

513423106029 PRAVEEN  A B+

513423106049 MOHAMED MUZAHIDH  S I

R

U

513423106054 THIRUNAVUKKARASU  T B+

513423106705 DILLIKUMAR  J U

513423106706 YUVAKRISHNAN  K B+

513423106707 MAGESHWARAN  M U U

513424106001 YUVASRI SUBHASHINI  P J

V

A+ O A A A O O O B+ O

513424106002 DEERAJ  K UA A+ B B+ B+ U A+ O U O

513424106004 KARTHICK  S B+ A+ B+ A B+ O O O B+ A+

513424106005 SNEKA  V B A+ A A+ B+ B+ O O B+ O

513424106007 HARISH  M U A+ U A B+ U A+ O U O

513424106008 ANUSREE  K A A+ A A B+ U A+ O B+ O

513424106009 HARIPRASAD  M B A+ A B+ B+ U A+ O U O

513424106010 DINESH  P A A+ B A B+ U O O B+ O

513424106012 MEERWIN JOEL  W B+ A+ B A U U A O B+ A+

513424106013 KAVIYA  K B+ O A A+ A A A+ O B+ O

513424106014 ZUWAIRIYA  M A+ A+ B+ A B+ A A+ O A O

513424106015 AGARWALYADAV  B B+ A+ A+ A A A A+ O B+ O

513424106016 RAMANAN  V B A+ A+ B+ A B+ A+ O B+ O

513424106017 HARINI  M B+ A+ B+ A B+ A A+ O B+ O

513424106018 SANTOSH  V B A+ B+ B+ B+ A+ O O A O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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513424106019 DHARAN PRANAV  T C A+ B A B U A+ O U O

513424106020 MEHVASH FATHIMA  W B A+ A A A B+ A+ O U O

513424106021 PURUSHOTHAMAN  S B+ O B+ A+ B+ O O O B+ O

513424106022 THINAGARA SOUNDAR  K B O B+ A B+ B+ A+ O U O

513424106023 PREMKUMAR  V B A+ B+ B+ B B+ A+ O B+ O

513424106024 LAVANYA  S B A+ A B+ B U O O U O

513424106025 JANASRIYA  G B+ A+ A A+ B+ A O O A O

513424106027 NISHA  S B+ A+ B+ A B+ B+ A+ O B+ O

513424106029 YOGESHWARAN  G P U A+ B+ A B+ B+ A+ O B+ O

513424106030 DURKESH RAAJ  K C A+ U B+ B+ U A+ O U O

513424106031 GOKULAPRIYA  S B+ A+ B+ A B+ B+ O O B+ O

513424106032 VITHYA  S A A+ B+ A+ A A A+ O A O

513424106033 MADHUMITHA  S B+ A+ B+ A A B+ A+ O B+ O

513424106034 NISHANTH  E U A+ C B+ B+ B+ A O B+ O

513424106035 SANJAI  L C A+ B B+ B+ B+ A+ O A O

513424106037 MARIYA FRANCISCA

XAVIAR  C

B A+ A+ B+ B+ B+ O O B+ O

513424106038 MOHAN  S A A+ A+ A+ A B+ A+ O A O

513424106039 SURYA  R A O B+ A+ A B+ A+ O A O

513424106040 GLADVIN SAMUVEL  V M B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O O A+ O

513424106041 NARMATHA  G A+ O B+ A+ A+ B+ O O A+ O

513424106042 LOSHINI  A B+ O B+ A B+ B+ O O B+ O

513424106043 ANURADHA  S A O B+ A+ A+ A O O A O

513424106044 PAVITHRA  G A+ A+ B+ A+ A A A+ O A O

513424106045 PREM KUMAR  S U A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O O B+ O

513424106046 SWATHI  H B+ A+ B+ A A B+ A+ O U O

513424106047 LATHIKA  G B+ A+ B+ A B+ U A+ O U O

513424106048 VISHWA  V B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O O U O

513424106049 SOWMIYA  S U A+ A+ A A U A+ O A O

513424106050 JAGATHISWARAN  V B A+ A A B+ U A+ O U O

513424106051 SURENDHAR  V B A+ B+ B+ B+ U O O U O

513424106052 ABISHECK  M

513424106301 LOKESH  C A

513424106302 SRINITHI  S G C A+ U A+ B+ U A+ O B+ O

513424106303 JEEVANANDHAM  N U A+ B+ B+ B+ U A+ O B+ O

513424106304 MAGESH  A B A+ B+ B+ B+ U A+ O U O

513424106305 KRISHNA KUMAR  K U A+ B+ B+ B+ U A+ O U O

513424106306 SANTHOSH  N U A+ B B+ B U A+ O U O

513424106701 KAYALVIZHI  K A A+ B A B+ B+ A+ O A O

513424106702 NAMRITHA SRI YAZHINI  N B+ A+ U B+ B+ B+ A+ O B+ O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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513424106703 AADHAVAN  S A A+ A A A B+ A+ O A O

513424106704 JAWAHAR  T C A+ U B+ B U A+ O B+ O

513424106705 DEERAJ PRASAD  T B+ A+ B+ B+ B U A+ O B+ O

513424106706 DEEPIKA  S B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ A A+ O A O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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Inst.Code/Name : 5134 - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANCHIPURAM            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :13-03-2026

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > EC3401 EC3451 EC3452 EC3491 EC3492 EC8451 EC8452 EC8453 EC8491 GE3451 GE8291 MA8451

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

513420106012 EZHUMALAIVASAN  A UA UA

513420106022 KONDURU PAVAN U U

513420106302 DINESH KUMAR  A R U U U

513420106705 SATHYAPRIYA  S U U UA U B UA

513421106305 THAMARAI SELVAN  U B+

513421106702 JEBASTIN  B B+ B+

513422106028 ANAND RAJ  M UA UA

513422106029 AKILAVA  S B+

513422106054 DEEPAK  S U U UA UA

513422106055 SANTHOSH  R U B+

513422106302 GANGADHARAN  G B+

513422106303 ABDULLAH  M B+

513422106304 MOHANKUMAR  D B+

513422106702 BALASUNDARAM  S U U

513422106706 DHANUSH  R B+ U

513422106707 DHANESHWAR  S B+ U

513423106001 BALAJI  D U

513423106002 AFRITHI  J B+ B+ U U B+ UA

513423106003 SHARMITHA  R U

513423106008 DIVAKAR  P V B+

513423106010 MUTHUKUMARAN  S B+ U B

513423106016 SWETHA  G B+

513423106020 TAMIL SELVAN  V UA

513423106024 GOKULRAJ  S B+

513423106026 AKILAN  R B+ B+

513423106029 PRAVEEN  A B+ U

513423106035 DINESH  T U

513423106045 SIVAKUMAR  G B+

513423106046 SANTHOSH  S A UA

513423106047 VISMITHA  V B+ A

513423106048 MUGILVENTHAN  S B+ B+

513423106049 MOHAMED MUZAHIDH  S I

R

UA C

513423106051 ABISRI  S B+

513423106054 THIRUNAVUKKARASU  T U C

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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513423106302 DINESH  D B+ U C

513423106701 MOHAMMED AL AJILAN  M U B+

513423106702 HARISHANKAR  K B+

513423106703 KALAI ARASAN  D R B+

513423106704 ANAS  T U

513423106705 DILLIKUMAR  J B+ B+ U

513423106706 YUVAKRISHNAN  K B+ B+ U

513423106707 MAGESHWARAN  M B+ U C

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of Nov. / Dec.  Examination,2025.
Page 9/15

Inst.Code/Name : 5134 - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANCHIPURAM            Semester No. : 05             DATE OF PUBLICATION :13-03-2026

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > CBM3

70

CCS3

38

CCS3

50

CCS3

64

CEC3

45

CEC3

48

CEC3

52

CEC3

65

CEC3

66

EC35

01

EC35

51

EC35

52

EC35

61

EC85

01

EC85

51

EC85

52

EC85

53

GE80

77

MX30

84

NM10

63

OMD

551

ORO5

51

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

513420106012 EZHUMALAIVASAN  A UA UA UA UA UA UA

513420106022 KONDURU PAVAN B

513420106302 DINESH KUMAR  A R U U B

513420106705 SATHYAPRIYA  S UA UA U U U U

513420106706 LOGESHKANNA  G V U UA

513421106305 THAMARAI SELVAN  U U

513421106702 JEBASTIN  B U

513422106028 ANAND RAJ  M UA C

513422106029 AKILAVA  S U

513422106054 DEEPAK  S U U B

513422106055 SANTHOSH  R U C

513422106303 ABDULLAH  M U B

513422106702 BALASUNDARAM  S U U C

513422106706 DHANUSH  R U

513422106707 DHANESHWAR  S U U

513423106001 BALAJI  D A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O O O

513423106002 AFRITHI  J U C B+ B+ U B+ O A+ O

513423106003 SHARMITHA  R B+ B+ A A A A O O O

513423106004 THEJASHREE  A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O O O

513423106005 AKASH  A B+ A A A A A O A+ O

513423106006 UDHAYASURYA  D A B+ A+ A B+ A O O O

513423106007 KAVIYADHARSHINI  V B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ O O O

513423106008 DIVAKAR  P V B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ O O O

513423106009 MONIKA  S B+ A A+ B+ A B+ O O O

513423106010 MUTHUKUMARAN  S A B+ B+ B+ B+ U O A+ O

513423106011 HARIHARAN  P B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ O A+ O

513423106012 BARATH  M A B+ B+ A B+ B+ O A+ O

513423106013 ANNIE  R A A B+ A B+ A O O O

513423106014 RAGULRAJ  R B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A O O O

513423106015 NAINAR ABISUDEEN  A A B+ A B+ B+ A O A+ O

513423106016 SWETHA  G B+ B B+ A B+ B+ O O O

513423106017 SUDDHALAKSHMI  E B+ A A A B+ A O A+ O

513423106018 SUBHASHINI  A A C A A B+ A O O O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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513423106019 DHANUSH  M A+ A+ A+ A O A+ O O O

513423106020 TAMIL SELVAN  V U UA B+ B+ U U O A+ O

513423106021 OMPRAKASH  M A A A A B+ A O O O

513423106022 JANANI  S A+ A B+ A A+ A+ O O O

513423106023 DEVI PRIYA  M B+ B+ A+ A+ O A O O O

513423106024 GOKULRAJ  S B+ B+ B+ A B+ U O A+ O

513423106025 JAIVIGNESH  M A B+ A A B+ B+ O O O

513423106026 AKILAN  R A A U A U U O A+ O

513423106027 SANTHOSH  K A+ A B+ A B+ A O A+ O

513423106028 AMIRKA VARSHINI  K A A+ B+ B+ B+ A O O O

513423106029 PRAVEEN  A A A B+ B+ U U O A+ O

513423106030 SAKTHIBALAN  S K A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O A+ O

513423106031 JAGADEESH KUMAR  R B+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ O O O

513423106032 JAYAPRIYA  S A+ B+ A+ A A A+ O O O

513423106033 HARIHARASUTHAN  S B+ B+ B+ A B+ A O O O

513423106034 LOGAPRIYA  N A+ B A+ A A+ A+ O O O

513423106035 DINESH  T A B+ B+ A B+ B O A+ O

513423106036 HARISH  S A A A A B+ B+ O A+ O

513423106038 NARASIMMA PRAVEEN  P U B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O O O

513423106040 HEMALATHA  M A A+ A+ A B+ A O O O

513423106041 GOKULNATHAN  S B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ O O O

513423106042 SHIV BALARAM  N A A A+ A B+ A O O O

513423106043 MUKESHWARAN  A A A A+ A B+ A O A+ O

513423106044 DEEPIKA  S A A A A A A O O O

513423106045 SIVAKUMAR  G B+ B+ B+ A B+ U O O O

513423106046 SANTHOSH  S A B+ B+ B+ B B+ U O A+ O

513423106047 VISMITHA  V B+ A A A B+ B+ O O O

513423106048 MUGILVENTHAN  S A B B+ B+ B+ U O O O

513423106049 MOHAMED MUZAHIDH  S I

R

A B B+ B+ U U O A+ O

513423106050 JEEVITHA  K B+ A O B+ B+ B+ O O O

513423106051 ABISRI  S A B+ A B+ B+ U O O O

513423106052 MAYAVATHI  C A A A+ B+ A A O O O

513423106053 DEVAKI  R A A B+ B+ B+ B+ O O O

513423106054 THIRUNAVUKKARASU  T B+ A B+ B B+ U O A+ O

513423106301 AADHITHIYAN  T A A A+ A A B+ O O O

513423106302 DINESH  D B+ B+ U B U U O A+ O

513423106701 MOHAMMED AL AJILAN  M B+ A U B+ B+ B+ O A+ O

513423106702 HARISHANKAR  K A+ C C B+ A A U B+ O O O

513423106703 KALAI ARASAN  D R A A B+ A B+ B+ O A+ O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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513423106704 ANAS  T A A U A B+ B+ A+ A+ O

513423106705 DILLIKUMAR  J B+ B+ U B U U A+ A+ O

513423106706 YUVAKRISHNAN  K B+ B+ B+ B+ U U O A+ O

513423106707 MAGESHWARAN  M A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ A+ O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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Inst.Code/Name : 5134 - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANCHIPURAM            Semester No. : 06             DATE OF PUBLICATION :13-03-2026

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > CBM370 CEC345 EC8095 EC8651 EC8652 EC8691 ET3491 MG8591 OEE351

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

513420106012 EZHUMALAIVASAN  A UA UA UA UA UA

513420106022 KONDURU PAVAN U

513420106302 DINESH KUMAR  A R U U

513420106705 SATHYAPRIYA  S UA UA U UA B

513420106706 LOGESHKANNA  G V UA UA

513421106702 JEBASTIN  B U B+

513422106054 DEEPAK  S U

513422106702 BALASUNDARAM  S B+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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Inst.Code/Name : 5134 - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANCHIPURAM            Semester No. : 07             DATE OF PUBLICATION :13-03-2026

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > AU30

08

CCS3

49

CCS3

69

CCW

331

CME3

65

CS80

82

EC37

11

EC87

01

EC87

02

EC87

51

EC87

91

GE37

51

GE37

91

NM11

19

OBT3

55

OHS3

52

OIM3

51

OSF3

51

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

513419106019 LOGESHVARAN  T U

513420106012 EZHUMALAIVASAN  A UA UA UA UA UA

513420106022 KONDURU PAVAN B U

513420106302 DINESH KUMAR  A R U U U

513420106705 SATHYAPRIYA  S B U U UA

513420106706 LOGESHKANNA  G V UA UA

513422106001 MAHA DHARSHAN  M B+ B+ O A B+ O

513422106002 AKSHAYA  P B+ B O A A O A A

513422106003 ARAVIND  K A O A+ A+ O A

513422106004 SASIKUMAR  M A O B+ A O B+

513422106005 JANANI  K O A A O A A

513422106006 JAYABHARATHI  D A O A+ A O A

513422106007 SHENBAGAM  K A O A+ A O A

513422106008 NARESH  G B+ O A A+ O B+

513422106009 SANGEETHAPRIYA  S O A O O A+ A

513422106011 NAVAPRIYA  G O A O O B+ A

513422106012 SATHYA SRI  S O A A+ O B+ A

513422106013 KEERTHI RAJA  V K B+ O B+ O A

513422106014 DINESH  N O A B+ O A A

513422106015 SINGARAVELAN  C O A A+ O A A

513422106016 JAYAKUMAR  A A+ O A A O A

513422106017 SUDHARSHAN  A A O A+ A+ O A+

513422106018 SONIYA  P B+ B A O A A+ O O

513422106019 ABINAYA  A T A O A+ A O A+

513422106021 GHOUSE BASHA O A A O A A

513422106022 YAMINI  S O A A+ O A+ A

513422106023 SWETHA  S B+ B O A+ O O O A

513422106024 SHANMUGA PRIYA  K A O A B+ O A+

513422106025 POOVARASAN  V A O A B+ O A

513422106026 SURENDHAR  B A A O A A O

513422106027 GAYATHRI  S O A A O A A

513422106028 ANAND RAJ  M B+ O UA B O A

513422106029 AKILAVA  S B+ O A B O B+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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513422106030 SUJITH  A O A A O A A

513422106031 SOWMIYA  K O A+ A+ O O A

513422106032 ARIVAZHAGAN  P B+ A O A B+ O

513422106033 BANUPRIYA  S A O A A O A+

513422106034 SATHISHKUMAR  R A O A A O A

513422106035 SHEELA  A O A+ O O A+ A+

513422106036 MANJUSRI  G O A O O O A

513422106037 SURYA  M O U A O A B+

513422106038 PRAVEEN  R B+ A O A B+ O

513422106039 ARCHANA  K O A B+ O B+ A

513422106040 SANDHIYA  V O A+ A+ O A B+

513422106041 GOPIKA  R O A A O A A

513422106042 POOVARASAN  E O U A O B+ B+

513422106043 POOJITHA  M A O A+ A+ O A+

513422106044 YUVASRI  T O A+ A+ O A A

513422106045 KEERTHANA  J S A O A+ A O A

513422106046 KIRUBA  J S A O A A O A

513422106047 THAMIZH BHARATHI  E V O A+ A O A A

513422106048 AGILESH  R O A A O A B+

513422106049 DILLY RAJ  A A A O A A O

513422106050 MAHALAKSHMI  E O B+ B O A A

513422106052 AKSHAYA THULASI  A R B B O A B+ O A B+

513422106053 MOHAMED ASWAN  O O A+ B+ O A A

513422106054 DEEPAK  S B+ U O A C O

513422106055 SANTHOSH  R B+ O A B O U

513422106056 DHARANISH  S G A A O A B O

513422106301 SABHARISH  A O A+ B+ O A B+

513422106302 GANGADHARAN  G B+ A O A B O

513422106303 ABDULLAH  M B+ O A B+ O B+

513422106304 MOHANKUMAR  D B+ A O A B+ O

513422106305 KUMARESAN  K O A B+ O A B+

513422106306 SOWJANANI  B O A A O A+ A

513422106701 TAARINI  S O A A O A A

513422106702 BALASUNDARAM  S B+ B+ O B+ B O

513422106703 BHAVANI  K A O A A O A

513422106704 SUGANTHI  R O A A O A+ A

513422106705 FEROLIN AKSHA  A A O A A O A+

513422106706 DHANUSH  R B+ O A B+ O B+

513422106707 DHANESHWAR  S O A B+ O A+ A

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026
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Inst.Code/Name : 5134 - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANCHIPURAM            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :13-03-2026

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > EC8093 EC8094 GE8076

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

513420106012 EZHUMALAIVASAN  A UA

513420106705 SATHYAPRIYA  S UA

513420106706 LOGESHKANNA  G V UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

15-03-2026


